
  

Please Note:  Make-up testing may actually begin on Day 2 of the testing window, as appropriate. 

FCAT Administration Schedule 
Reading/Mathematics/Science Assessments 

March 2003 
High School Level 

 
Day 1 – Monday, March 3, 2003 

No Testing 
 

Day 2 – Tuesday, March 4, 2003 
Grade Subject Session # Time 

9 Reading SSS 1 50 minutes 
 Reading SSS 2 50 minutes 

10 Reading SSS 1 75 minutes 
 Reading SSS 2 75 minutes 

11, 12, 13, AD Reading SSS NA Untimed 
 

Day 3 – Wednesday, March 5, 2003 
Grade Subject Session # Time 

9  Mathematics SSS 3 50 minutes 
  Mathematics SSS 4 50 minutes 

10  Mathematics SSS 3 75 minutes 
  Mathematics SSS 4 75 minutes 

11, 12, 13, AD Mathematics SSS NA Untimed 
 

Day 4 – Thursday, March 6, 2003 
Make-up Testing (Reading and Mathematics SSS sessions ONLY) 

 
Day 5 – Friday, March 7, 2003 

Make-up Testing (Reading and Mathematics SSS sessions ONLY) 
 

Day 6 – Monday, March 10, 2003 
Make-up Testing (Reading and Mathematics SSS sessions ONLY) 

 
Day 7 – Tuesday, March 11, 2003 

Grade Subject Session # Time 
10 Science SSS  5 75 minutes 
10 Science SSS  6 75 minutes 

 
Day 8 – Wednesday, March 12, 2003 

Grade Subject Session # Time 
9 Reading NRT  1 40 minutes 
  Mathematics NRT 2 45 minutes 

10 Reading NRT  1 40 minutes 
  Mathematics NRT 2 45 minutes 

 
Day 9 – Thursday, March 13, 2003 
Make-up Testing (ALL Sessions) 

 
Day 10 – Friday, March 14, 2003 
Make-up Testing (ALL Sessions) 


